
Greater Manchester Training Sites and TSTLs: 

Royal Lancaster Infirmary  Jeremy Harrison          Jeremy.Harrison@mbht.nhs.uk  

Blackpool Victoria Nigel Kidner Mr.Kidner@bfwhospitals.nhs.uk  

Royal Blackburn Hospital Sanjoy Battacharya Sanjoy.bhattacharyya@elht.nhs.uk  

Royal Preston Hospital Dianne Tabone Dianne.Tabone@LTHTR.nhs.uk  

Royal Bolton Hospital Cath Williams Catherine.Williams@boltonft.nhs.uk  

Royal Oldham Gabby May      gabrielle.may@pat.nhs.uk 

Salford Royal hospital Neill Hughes Neill.Hughes@srft.nhs.uk  

Manchester Royal Infirmary Katherine Potier Katherine.Potier@mft.nhs.uk  

Royal Manchester Children’s 
Hospital 

PEM lead: Rosemary 
Moreton            

Rosemary.Morton@mft.nhs.uk  

Stepping Hill Hospital Simon 
Rendell              

simon.rendell@stockport.nhs.uk  

University Hospital of South 
Manchester 

Catherine 
Jackson        

Catherine.Jackson@mft.nhs.uk  

Macclesfield Hospital Matt 
Heywood              

matt.heywood@nhs.net 
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